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Description

202003160001
03350

03/16/2020
02:54:17 PM

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

48 65 Instr
#:20160823000
304610

Lot#:2181
Book:48 Pg:65
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA
PHASE IV

202003180001
07630

03/18/2020
02:50:17 PM

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

50 14 Instr
#:20160823000
304610

Lot#:5108
Book:50 Pg:14
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA
ESTATES
PHASE 5

202008120003
46380

08/12/2020
02:46:32 PM

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

52 13 Lot#:6096
Book:52 Pg:13
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA
PHASE 6


