Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Se	q= 13; Na	me= SOU	THPOINT	BANK; Pa	arty Role=	Debtor;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202003160001 03350	03/16/2020 02:54:17 PM	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC			48	65	Instr #:20160823000 304610	Lot#:2181 Book:48 Pg:65 Sub:RIVERBE ND AT OLD CAHABA PHASE IV
202003180001 07630	03/18/2020 02:50:17 PM	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC			50	14	Instr #:20160823000 304610	Lot#:5108 Book:50 Pg:14 Sub:RIVERBE ND AT OLD CAHABA ESTATES PHASE 5
202008120003 46380	08/12/2020 02:46:32 PM	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC			52	13		Lot#:6096 Book:52 Pg:13 Sub:RIVERBE ND AT OLD CAHABA PHASE 6